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AFSCME 
1625 L St NW 
Washington, DC 20036-5665

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington DC

08/28/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Akunuri, Srikanth  
23996 Lavender Meadow Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20148-1780

1.AO USC 
2.Management Analyst 
3.Washington DC

11/23/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Allen, Richard and Rosemary  
43875 Hanes Hall Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3009

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/07/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Amazon 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-5210

1. 
2.Retail 
3.Seattle WA

08/25/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Americans4Hindus PAC 
9900 Vale Rd 
Mc Lean, VA 22101

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Mc Lean VA

11/26/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Asurion 
PO Box 110656 
Nashville, TN 37222-0656

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Nashville TN

12/12/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Attili, Srinivas  
2757 Copper Creek Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-3523

1.SAIC 
2.EVP 
3.Reston VA

11/23/2025 $350.00 $350.00

Bloom Energy 
4353 N 1st St 
San Jose, CA 95134-1259

1. 
2.Energy 
3.San Jose CA

10/07/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Burri, Venkat  
21949 Panmure Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20148-8012

1.Self 
2.IT 
3.Aldie VA

11/23/2025 $116.00 $116.00

Capital One Services 
1950 Roland Clarke Pl 
Reston, VA 20191-1414

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Reston VA

08/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Challa, Jayanth  
1679 Hunting Crest Way 
Vienna, VA 22182-1563

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna VA

11/23/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

CHANNARAYAPATNA-Nara, Mohankumar  
23301 Morning Walk Dr 
Brambleton, VA 20148-5714

1.Ovs technologies inc 
2.President 
3.Brambleton VA

11/16/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Chepuri, Lax  
4229 Lafayette Center Dr 
Ste 1880 
Chantilly, VA 20151-1260

1.Technogen Inc 
2.CEO 
3.Chantilly VA

11/23/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Commercial Development PAC 
1729 King St 
Ste 410 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2742

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Alexandria VA

12/31/2025 $500.00 $500.00

COPE, SEIU  
1800 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20036-1806

1.SEIU 
2.Finance 
3.Washington DC

10/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Desai, Viresh  
43573 Warden Dr 
Dulles, VA 20166-2153

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling VA

11/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Enterprise 
600 Corporate Park Dr 
Saint Louis, MO 63105-4204

1. 
2.Car Rental 
3.Saint Louis MO

11/10/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Farver, James  
608 Cranwell Pl SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-5024

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

11/23/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Fernando Maran, Lorency  
13875 Walney Park Dr 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2321

1.Fairfax County CSB 
2.Physician 
3.Chantilly VA

11/16/2025 $600.00 $600.00

Friends of JJ Singh 
42395 Ryan Rd 
Ste 112 
Ashburn, VA 20148-4864

1. 
2.Candidtate Committee 
3.Ashburn VA

11/26/2025 $1,000.00 $30,267.93

Ghosh, Ramit  
9616 Locust Hill Dr 
Great Falls, VA 22066-2019

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Great Falls VA

11/23/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Gumadavalli, Anil kumar  
449 Heartleaf Ter SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175-5429

1.Sap 
2.It 
3.Reston VA

11/23/2025 $151.00 $151.00

Gupta, Atul  
101 Adams Dr 
Lynchburg, VA 24502-2441

1.UES Inc. 
2.CEO 
3.Lynchburg VA

11/23/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Gupta, Vishal  
19117 Caddy Ct 
Leesburg, VA 20176-8502

1.WVU 
2.Physician 
3.Martinsburg WV

11/23/2025 $850.00 $850.00
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Hauth, Shyamali  
2112 Golf Course Dr 
Reston, VA 20191-3824

1.Fairfax County 
2.Legislative Director 
3.Reston VA

11/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

HCA for Good Government 
901 E Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219-4063

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Richmond VA

12/19/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Jain, Vaibhav  
4814 13th St N 
Arlington, VA 22205-2602

1.AAPI Victory Fund 
2.Chief of Staff 
3.Washington DC

11/23/2025 $251.00 $251.00

Janakiraman, Malliga  
23663 September Sun Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20148-4971

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

11/16/2025 $600.00 $600.00

Jayaraman, Selva  
6550 Rock Spring Dr 
Bethesda, MD 20817-1132

1.Business Integra 
2.Coo 
3.Bethesda MD

11/23/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Jha, Pratik  
43451 Freeport Pl 
Sterling, VA 20166-2158

1.Leidos 
2.Sales 
3.Sterling VA

11/23/2025 $300.00 $300.00

kandregula, vishal  
23194 Glenorchy Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20148-7048

1.Vishal Kandregula 
2.Self Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

11/23/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Koppula, Narsimha  
1615 Admirals Hill Ct 
Vienna, VA 22182-1562

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna VA

11/09/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Korpe, Satish  
9244 E Hampton Dr 
Ste 615 
Capitol Heights, MD 20743-3867

1.Potowmac Engineers Inc. 
2.Engineer 
3.Capitol Heights MD

12/31/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Kumar, Senthil  
25769 Spectacular Run Pl 
Chantilly, VA 20152-1943

1.Software AG 
2.Principal Architect 
3.Reston VA

11/23/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Kumaresan, Baskar  
14047 Walney Village Ct 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2271

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chantilly VA

11/16/2025 $108.00 $108.00

Leyen, Chris  
4614 Archer Ave 
Richmond, VA 23225-3208

1.Southcliff Strategies 
2.Self 
3.Richmond VA

11/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00
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LKQ Corp Employee Fund 
100 M St SE 
Ste 750 
Washington, DC 20003-3798

1. 
2.Automobiles 
3.Washington DC

10/07/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Mathai, Manoj  
5497 Coreopsis Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-3094

1.AttainX 
2.EVP 
3.Aldie VA

11/23/2025 $500.00 $500.00

McGuire Woods 
800 E Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3956

1. 
2.Government Affairs 
3.Richmond VA

11/26/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Micron Technology 
8000 S Federal Way 
Boise, ID 83716-9632

1. 
2.Technology 
3.Boise ID

11/26/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Mudhlur, Nageswara Rao  
41771 Heinz Ct 
Brambleton, VA 20148-5803

1.NVD DIGITAL SOLUTIONS 
2.IT 
3.Brambleton VA

11/23/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Narasimhan, Shekar  
2502 Sandburg St 
Dunn Loring, VA 22027-1230

1.Beekman Advisors, Inc. 
2.Advisor 
3.Mclean VA

11/16/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Natarajan, Sundi  
41163 Abbey Knoll Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20148-1789

1.Sparksoft 
2.Software 
3.Columbia MD

11/23/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Nelluri, Nag  
23163 Glenorchy Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20148-7048

1.Datamaxis, Inc 
2.Sel Employed 
3.Reston VA

11/23/2025 $500.00 $500.00

NOVEC 
PO Box 2710 
Manassas, VA 20108-0875

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Manassas VA

10/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Page, Damayanti  
41181 Darkmoor Ct 
Aldie, VA 20105-5856

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Aldie VA

11/26/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

palekar, rakhee  
9212 Dellwood Dr 
Vienna, VA 22180-6121

1.PRISM 
2.Physician 
3.Vienna VA

11/16/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Panagari, Narsing Rao  
43403 Stukely Dr 
Sterling, VA 20166-2134

1.UHG 
2.IT 
3.Minnetonka MN

11/16/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Panjabi, Nupur  
20610 Quarterpath Trace Cir 
Sterling, VA 20165-7518

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling VA

11/23/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Paradkar, Raj  
23154 Glenorchy Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20148-7048

1.Kimley-Horn 
2.Vice President 
3.Ashburn VA

11/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Pochampally, Thirupathi  
1238 Providence Ter 
Mclean, VA 22101-2648

1.Fanniemae 
2.IT 
3.Reston VA

11/23/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Prabhukumar, Geethanjali  
18298 Fairway Oaks Sq 
Leesburg, VA 20176-8455

1.NTT 
2.Sales 
3.Leesburg VA

11/23/2025 $600.00 $600.00

Priyang, Pooja  
9345 Carters Grove Ct 
Springfield, VA 22153-3939

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Springfield VA

11/26/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Raghavan, Jyothi  
12847 Parapet Way 
Herndon, VA 20171-1727

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Herndon VA

11/23/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Ramineni, Venkat  
23146 Kleinsmith Way 
Brambleton, VA 20148-7247

1.ATT 
2.Consultant 
3.Brambleton VA

11/23/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Rappaport, Gary  
8405 Greensboro Dr 
Mc Lean, VA 22102-5104

1.Rappaport Co 
2.CEO 
3.Mc Lean VA

11/26/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Rashid, Sean  
9817 Mill Run Dr 
Great Falls, VA 22066-1813

1.First choice home care llc 
2.Business 
3.Sterling VA

11/16/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Rivers Portsmouth Gaming 
3630 Victory Blvd 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-3400

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Portsmouth VA

10/22/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Ruzic, Ryan  
105 N 28th St 
Purcellville, VA 20132-3067

1.Virginia 
2.Lawyer 
3.Purcellville VA

11/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Shrivastava, Sumeet  
13631 Old Chatwood Pl 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3372

1.Unissant, Inc. 
2.Technology 
3.Chantilly VA

11/23/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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Singh, Devinder  
8984 Hooes Rd 
Lorton, VA 22079-3001

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lorton VA

11/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Singh, Sunil  
612 Kentland Dr 
Great Falls, VA 22066-1030

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.Great Falls VA

11/26/2025 $251.00 $251.00

Sriskandarajah, Atchuthan  
4008 Williamsburg Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22032-1139

1.Law Offices of SRIS PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

11/16/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Srivatsa, Sindhu  
22752 Portico Pl 
Brambleton, VA 20148-6942

1.Workday 
2.Legal 
3.Brambleton VA

11/16/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Tangirala, Ravi  
14064 Eagle Chase Cir 
Chantilly, VA 20151-2238

1.SAIC 
2.VP 
3.Chantilly VA

11/23/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Thudi, Ravi  
43317 Barnstead Dr 
Ashburn, VA 20148-6890

1.ERP Engine corp 
2.Software analyst 
3.Ashburn VA

11/23/2025 $500.00 $500.00

United Airlines 
233 S Wacker Dr 
Chicago, IL 60606-7147

1. 
2.Air Travel 
3.Chicago IL

10/07/2025 $250.00 $250.00

UpVote PAC 
10918 Brandy Oaks Blvd 
Chesterfield, VA 23832-2706

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Chesterfield VA

12/19/2025 $500.00 $500.00

VA Beverage Association 
PO Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218-0170

1. 
2.Beverages 
3.Richmond VA

10/07/2025 $750.00 $750.00

VA Operators for Skill 
5612 Eastport Blvd 
Henrico, VA 23231-4443

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Henrico VA

10/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Automobile &amp; Truck Dealers PAC 
PO Box 5407 
Richmond, VA 23220-0407

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

10/07/2025 $1,500.00 $2,500.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 704 
Richmond, VA 23219-4341

1. 
2.Beverage 
3.Richmond VA

10/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Virginia Maritime Association 
PO Box 3487 
Norfolk, VA 23514-3487

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Norfolk VA

10/14/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Realtors PAC 
10231 Telegraph Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-4561

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Glen Allen VA

10/07/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Vithalla LLC 
6573 Sudley Rd 
Ste B 
Manassas, VA 20109-2358

1. 
2.Pharmacy 
3.Manassas VA

11/18/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Total This Period $65,127.00
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Celebration by Rupa Vira 
44260 Ice Rink Plz 
Ste 120 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6040

1.  
2. Entertainment 
3. Ashburn VA 
4. Catering/Events 
5. FairMarketValue

11/18/2025 $4,800.00 $4,800.00

Illindra, Bhanu  
41181 Darkmoor Ct 
Aldie, VA 20105-5856

1. BBI Law Group 
2. Attorney 
3. Aldie VA 
4. Catering/Events 
5. FairMarketValue

10/18/2025 $340.00 $340.00

Total This Period $5,140.00
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Opt In Monster 
800 Boylston St 
Ste 1410 
Boston, MA 02199-2100

Refund 11/24/2025 $513.00

Total This Period $513.00
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Suhas for Virginia 
PO Box 302 
Ashburn, VA 20146-0302

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 07/01/2025 $1,000.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee Brandon 
Jackson 07/06/2025 $0.52

Canva 
3212 E Cesar Chavez St 
Austin, TX 78702-4938

Software Brandon 
Jackson 07/07/2025 $15.00

Wave Break Digital LLC 
1380 Monroe St NW 
Washington, DC 20010-3452

Digital Services Brandon 
Jackson 07/07/2025 $150.00

BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 07/14/2025 $2.49

Hampton Inn 
3107 Atlantic Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2934

Lodging Brandon 
Jackson 07/14/2025 $122.43

BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 07/28/2025 $24.90

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee Brandon 
Jackson 08/03/2025 $0.12

Canva 
3212 E Cesar Chavez St 
Austin, TX 78702-4938

Software Brandon 
Jackson 08/06/2025 $15.00

Wave Break Digital LLC 
1380 Monroe St NW 
Washington, DC 20010-3452

Digital Services Brandon 
Jackson 08/07/2025 $150.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee Brandon 
Jackson 08/10/2025 $0.40

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 842 
Richmond, VA 23218-0842

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 08/12/2025 $5,000.00

BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 08/14/2025 $2.49
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BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 08/28/2025 $24.90

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee Brandon 
Jackson 09/07/2025 $10.40

Canva 
3212 E Cesar Chavez St 
Austin, TX 78702-4938

Software Brandon 
Jackson 09/08/2025 $30.00

Wave Break Digital LLC 
1380 Monroe St NW 
Washington, DC 20010-3452

Digital Services Brandon 
Jackson 09/08/2025 $150.00

AWard for Virginia 
9509 Indianfield Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-5856

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Bennington For Virginia 
1134 Nelson Ln 
Amissville, VA 20106-2130

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Cindy Green for Virginia 
1075 Clark St 
Bristol, VA 24201-2463

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Committee to Elect Scott K Konopasek 
PO Box 74 
Rockville, VA 23146-0074

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Crisler for Virginia 
PO Box 9 
Port Republic, VA 24471-0009

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Critzer for Delegate 
PO Box 190 
Midlothian, VA 23113-0190

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Earnadette Powell Farrar For Virginia 
5090 Highway Forty Seven 
Chase City, VA 23924-3704

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Eric Klotz for Delegate 
1217 Walnut Run Dr 
Hardy, VA 24101-3045

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Forrest Miller for VA 
PO Box 347 
Locust Grove, VA 22508-0347

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63
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Friends of Andrew Hartless 
100 Oakview Dr 
Lexington, VA 24450-1828

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Friends of Angela Chainer 
604 Troy Heights Ln 
Troy, VA 22974-4351

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Friends of Biko Agozino 
PO Box 93 
Christiansburg, VA 24068-0093

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Friends of Cathy Rec 
4133 S Middle Rd 
Quicksburg, VA 22847-1218

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Friends of Elaine Walters 
PO Box 46 
Hustle, VA 22476-0046

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Friends of Melody Cartwright 
713 Jefferson St 
Martinsville, VA 24112-3937

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Friends of Rodney Nickens 
1100 Battlefield Blvd S 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-6619

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.62

Friends of Shane Boswell 
PO Box 122 
Berryville, VA 22611-0122

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Friends of Yvonne Rorrer 
PO Box 7 
Patrick Springs, VA 24133-0007

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

HaggertyforHouse 
PO Box 37 
Colonial Beach, VA 22443-0037

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Jonathan Lucci for Virginia 
105 Farley Cir 
Winchester, VA 22601-6253

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Josh Outsey for Virginia 
1522 Holton Ave E 
Big Stone Gap, VA 24219-3342

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Joy Powers for Virginia 
PO Box 159 
Vinton, VA 24179-0159

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63
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Mary Sumner for 43rd District 
PO Box 7 
Clintwood, VA 24228-0007

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Sam for VA 
PO Box 1051 
Amherst, VA 24521-1051

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Sara for Virginia 
PO Box 358 
Ruckersville, VA 22968-0358

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Venable 4 Virginia 
146 China Clay Rd 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-2537

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

Virginians for Jamie 
PO Box 1814 
Marion, VA 24354-8712

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/09/2025 $39.63

BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 09/15/2025 $2.49

Loudon County Democratic Committee 
PO Box 544 
Leesburg, VA 20178-0544

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 09/15/2025 $150.00

Trader Joe&#39;s 
44755 Brimfield Dr 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5920

Meals Brandon 
Jackson 09/15/2025 $30.18

BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 09/29/2025 $24.90

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee Brandon 
Jackson 10/05/2025 $0.52

Canva 
3212 E Cesar Chavez St 
Austin, TX 78702-4938

Software Brandon 
Jackson 10/06/2025 $30.00

KG LLC 
880 P St NW 
Apt 817 
Washington, DC 20001-3554

Compliance Services Brandon 
Jackson 10/07/2025 $2,000.00

NGP VAN 
655 15th St NW 
Ste 650 
Washington, DC 20005-5738

Software Brandon 
Jackson 10/07/2025 $2,920.83
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Wave Break Digital LLC 
1380 Monroe St NW 
Washington, DC 20010-3452

Digital Services Brandon 
Jackson 10/07/2025 $150.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee Brandon 
Jackson 10/12/2025 $1.98

BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 10/14/2025 $2.49

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee Brandon 
Jackson 10/19/2025 $39.50

BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 10/20/2025 $1,176.00

Diwali 2025 
8500 Executive Park Ave 
Ste 402 
Fairfax, VA 22031-2228

Event Ticket Brandon 
Jackson 10/20/2025 $250.00

Staples 
9480 Main St 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4032

Office Supplies Brandon 
Jackson 10/20/2025 $43.61

April for Algonkian 
PO Box 651261 
Sterling, VA 20165-1261

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 10/23/2025 $250.00

Arben for Sterling 
43192 Mongold Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20148-6321

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 10/23/2025 $250.00

Jon Pepper for School Board 
PO Box 381 
Aldie, VA 20105-0381

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 10/23/2025 $250.00

Ross Svenson for School Board 
PO Box 4072 
Ashburn, VA 20148-0004

Contribution Brandon 
Jackson 10/23/2025 $250.00

Gibson Universal, LLC 
5659 S Laburnum Ave 
Henrico, VA 23231-4418

Printing Brandon 
Jackson 10/27/2025 $121.90

BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 10/28/2025 $24.90
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Dementi Studio 
121 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1741

Photography Services Brandon 
Jackson 10/29/2025 $254.40

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee Brandon 
Jackson 11/02/2025 $0.12

Canva 
3212 E Cesar Chavez St 
Austin, TX 78702-4938

Software Brandon 
Jackson 11/06/2025 $30.00

Wave Break Digital LLC 
1380 Monroe St NW 
Washington, DC 20010-3452

Digital Services Brandon 
Jackson 11/07/2025 $150.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee Brandon 
Jackson 11/09/2025 $114.95

BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 11/14/2025 $2.49

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee Brandon 
Jackson 11/16/2025 $316.35

Opt In Monster 
800 Boylston St 
Ste 1410 
Boston, MA 02199-2100

Software Brandon 
Jackson 11/17/2025 $570.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee Brandon 
Jackson 11/23/2025 $711.77

BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 11/28/2025 $24.90

BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 11/28/2025 $89.88

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee Brandon 
Jackson 12/07/2025 $2.72

Canva 
3212 E Cesar Chavez St 
Austin, TX 78702-4938

Software Brandon 
Jackson 12/08/2025 $30.00
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Wave Break Digital LLC 
1380 Monroe St NW 
Washington, DC 20010-3452

Digital Services Brandon 
Jackson 12/08/2025 $150.00

BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 12/15/2025 $2.49

BlueHost 
5335 Gate Pkwy 
Fl 2 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-3070

Web Hosting Brandon 
Jackson 12/29/2025 $24.90

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Fee Brandon 
Jackson 12/31/2025 $3.95

Total This Period $18,216.87
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 75 $65,127.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $5,140.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 19 $1,718.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 96 $71,985.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $513.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $5,140.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $18,216.87

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $23,356.87

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $47,935.04

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $71,985.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$513.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $72,498.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $120,433.04

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$23,356.87

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $23,356.87

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $97,076.17

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $115,032.51

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $61,955.27

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $72,498.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $134,453.27

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $249,485.78

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $129,052.74

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$23,356.87

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $152,409.61

29. Ending Balance $97,076.17
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